
School of Medicine Graduate Program Directors: 2024.07 

Program Level Program Director email 
Addiction Studies: Intermediate cert Dr. Mary Loos meloos@vcu.edu 
Addiction Studies: Advanced cert Dr. Mary Loos meloos@vcu.edu 
Clinical Genetics cert Ms. Heather Creswick heather.cresswick@vcuhealth.org 
Medical Physics cert Dr. William Song william.song@vcuhealth.org 
Premedical Health Sciences cert Dr. Scott Ramsey ian.ramsey@vcuhealth.org 
Addiction Studies MS Dr. Mary Loos meloos@vcu.edu 
Anatomy and Neurobiology MS Dr. Kimberle Jacobs kimberle.jacobs@vcuhealth.org 
Biochemistry MS Dr. Tomasz Kordula tomasz.kordula@vcuhealth.org 
Genetic Counseling MS Ms. Tahnee Causey tahnee.causey@vcuhealth.org 
Human Genetics MS Dr. Daniel Bullard daniel.bullard@vcuhealth.org 
Microbiology & Immunology MS Dr. Lisa Shock lisa.shock@vcuhealth.org 
Medical Physics MS Dr. William Song william.song@vcuhealth.org 
Physiology & Biophysics MS Dr. Roland Pittman roland.pittman@vcuhealth.org 
Pharmacology & Toxicology MS Dr. Keith Shelton keith.shelton@vcuhealth.org 
Biochemistry PHD Dr. Tomasz Kordula tomasz.kordula@vcuhealth.org 
Human Genetics PHD Dr. Daniel Bullard daniel.bullard@vcuhealth.org 
Microbiology & Immunology PHD Dr. Lisa Shock lisa.shock@vcuhealth.org 
Medical Physics PHD Dr. William Song william.song@vcuhealth.org 
Neuroscience PHD Dr. Andrew Ottens andrew.ottens@vcuhealth.org 
Physiology & Biophysics PHD Dr. Roland Pittman roland.pittman@vcuhealth.org 
Pharmacology & Toxicology PHD Dr. Keith Shelton keith.shelton@vcuhealth.org 


